Film Capacitors - Power Electronic Capacitors
General purpose applications
Series/Type:  FilterCap MKP AC – Single phase
Ordering code:  B3236X Series
Date:  2022-05-03
Version:  08
 TDK Electronics AG 2022. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Series Diameter
mm
Terminal to terminal Terminal to case
Min.
clearance
Mm
Min.
creepage
mm
Min.
clearance
mm
Min.
creepage
Mm
B32361 63.5 23 34 13 12
B32362 75 25 55 14 16
B32362 85 25 63 17 19
 Film Capacitors - Power Electronic Capacitors B3236X Series
 General purpose applications FilterCap MKP AC – Single phase

1) A minimum distance of 20 mm between the capacitors is necessary to maintain sufficient cooling.
2) Keep at least 20 mm space above the capacitor and do not attach any mounting components at the
crimp or on top. This gap will allow a longitudinal extension of the can in order to ensure that the over-
pressure disconnector can fully extend.
Figure 5: Installation space requirements
Note: For further details, please check installation manual for AC filtering capacitors.
Film Capacitors - Power Electronic Capacitors B3236X Series
General purpose applications FilterCap MKP AC – Single phase
CAP PW PD 2022-05-03
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 9 of 24
Important notes at the end of this document.
Technical data of standard products
B32361 series – M6 screw terminals
VR /VRMS CR Ordering code Imax Î Is Rs Lself D H Weight Packing
V μF A A kA mΩ nH mm mm kg unit
350 / 50 B32361A2506J050 25 1250 3.8 3.7 195 63.5 70 0.3 12
250 60 B32361A2606J050 25 1500 4.5 3.6 195 63.5 70 0.3 12
70 B32361A2706J050 25 1300 3.8 4.2 220 63.5 82 0.3 12
80 B32361A2806J050 25 1500 4.4 4.1 220 63.5 82 0.3 12
100 B32361A2107J050 25 1200 3.6 5.5 225 63.5 107 0.4 12
150 B32361A2157J050 25 1300 4.0 6.3 265 63.5 132 0.5 12
200 B32361B2207J050 25 1600 4.8 6.3 275 63.5 142 0.6 12
460 / 50 B32361B3506J030 18 920 2.7 4.4 220 63.5 82 0.3 12
330 60 B32361A3606J030 18 720 2.1 6.2 225 63.5 107 0.4 12
70 B32361A3706J030 20 840 2.5 5.8 225 63.5 107 0.4 12
80 B32361A3806J030 25 960 2.8 5.5 225 63.5 107 0.4 12
100 B32361B3107J030 25 880 2.6 6.9 265 63.5 132 0.5 12
680 / 10 B32361A4106J080 10 400 1.2 4.8 195 63.5 70 0.3 12
480 15 B32361A4156J080 15 600 1.8 4.1 195 63.5 70 0.3 12
20 B32361A4206J080 20 800 2.4 4.3 195 63.5 70 0.3 12
25 B32361A4256J080 25 750 2.2 5.2 220 63.5 82 0.3 12
30 B32361A4306J080 25 800 2.6 4.8 220 63.5 82 0.3 12
40 B32361A4406J080 20 750 2.3 6.6 225 63.5 107 0.4 12
50 B32361A4506J080 25 950 2.9 6.0 225 63.5 107 0.4 12
60 B32361A4606J080 25 850 2.6 7.7 265 63.5 132 0.5 12
70 B32361A4706J080 25 900 2.7 8.0 275 63.5 142 0.6 12
 Film Capacitors - Power Electronic Capacitors B3236X Series
 General purpose applications FilterCap MKP AC – Single phase
CAP PW PD 2022-05-03
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 10 of 24
Important notes at the end of this document.
B32362 series – M10 screw terminals
VR /VRMS CR Ordering code
Imax Î Is Rs Lself D H Weight Packing
V μF A A kA mΩ nH mm mm kg unit
350 / 150 B32362A2157J050 35 1800 5.4 2.5 185 75 117 0.7 12
250  200 B32362B2207J050 50 2400 7.2 2.1 185 85 117 0.8 12
 250 B32362A2257J050 40 2000 6.0 3.0 210 75 152 0.9 12
 300 B32362A2307J050 50 3600 10.8 1.7 200 75 197 1.1 12
 400 B32362A2407J050 50 4800 14.4 1.5 200 85 197 1.3 12
 500 B32362B2507J050 50 4400 13.3 1.9 230 85 247 1.7 12
 600 B32362B2607J050 50 5300 16.0 1.8 230 85 247 1.7 12
460 / 100 B32362A3107J030 30 1450 4.3 2.8 185 75 117 0.7 12
330  150 B32362A3157J030 30 1450 4.3 3.7 210 75 152 0.9 12
 200 B32362B3207J030 40 1900 5.8 3.1 210 85 152 1.0 12
 250 B32362A3257J030 50 3600 10.8 1.7 200 85 197 1.3 12
 300 B32362A3307J030 50 4300 12.9 1.6 200 85 197 1.3 12
 400 B32362A3407J030 50 3850 11.6 2.1 240 85 267 1.8 12
680 / 60 B32362A4606J080 30 1150 3.4 3.2 185 75 117 0.7 12
480  70 B32362A4706J080 50 2050 6.2 1.7 180 75 147 0.9 12
 80 B32362A4806J080 50 1350 7.1 1.6 180 75 147 0.9 12
 100 B32362A4107J080 50 1900 5.7 2.3 200 75 197 1.1 12
 150 B32362A4157J080 50 2850 8.6 1.9 200 85 197 1.3 12
 200 B32362A4207J080 50 2850 8.5 2.3 230 85 247 1.7 12
 250 B32362A4257J080 50 3200 9.6 2.3 240 85 267 1.8 12
Display of ordering codes for TDK Electronics products
The ordering code for one and the same product can be represented differently in data sheets. data
books. other publications. on the company website. or in order-related documents such as shipping
notes. order confirmations and product labels. The varying representations of the ordering codes